16:30 -
16:40

16:40 -
16:50

16:50 -
17:40

17:40 -
17:55

17:55 -
18:00

Monday, 16 May 2011

Opening remarks by Brahima Sanou, Director of the
Telecommunication Development Bureau, ITU

Topic introduction by Action Line C6 moderator
Yury Grin, Deputy Director, BDT/ITU

Interactive debate among panelists
John Davis

Vice President, Sales and Marketing Group General Manager
Intel World Ahead Program, Intel Corporation

Imad Hoballah

Acting Chairman & CEO
Telecommunications Regulatory Authority of Lebanon

Yuri Hohlov

Chairman of the Board of Directors
Institute of the Information Society, Russian Federation

Jean Marie Rabevohitra

Executive Secretary
PICOM - Ministry of Telecommunications, Posts & ICT|
Madagascar

Randy Ramusack

United Nations Technology Officer
Microsoft Corporation

Reinhard Scholl
TSB Deputy Director - ITU

General discussion - open to the floor: onsite and remote audience

Wrap-up by the moderator



