Monday, 16 May 2011	
16:30 - 16:40	Opening remarks by Brahima Sanou, Director of the Telecommunication Development Bureau, ITU
16:40 - 16:50	Topic introduction by Action Line C6 moderator
	Yury Grin, Deputy Director, BDT/ITU
16:50 - 17:40	Interactive debate among panelists John Davis
	Vice President, Sales and Marketing Group General Manager Intel World Ahead Program, Intel Corporation
	Imad Hoballah
	Acting Chairman & CEO Telecommunications Regulatory Authority of Lebanon
	Yuri Hohlov
	Chairman of the Board of Directors Institute of the Information Society, Russian Federation
	Jean Marie Rabevohitra
	Executive Secretary PICOM - Ministry of Telecommunications, Posts & ICT Madagascar
	Randy Ramusack
	United Nations Technology Officer Microsoft Corporation
	Reinhard Scholl
	TSB Deputy Director - ITU
17:40 - 17:55	General discussion – open to the floor: onsite and remote audience

17:55 -

18:00

Wrap-up by the moderator